

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30650/2009

KARMALA NAGAR PARISHAD & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVNATH DATTATRAYA KADAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
WITH SLP(C) NO. 30652 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30655 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30658 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30659 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30660 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30663 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30664 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30665 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30667 of 2009
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 30668 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 01/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

Mr. C. Paramaivam,Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aashish Bernard,Adv.
Mr. L.R. Singh,Adv.

...22/-

Item No. 92 : 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice in r/o the respondents is
awaited. However, Mr. L.R. Singh, Advocate propose to
appear for the respondents in all the matters except
SLP(C)No. 30650 of 2009 and seeks time to file
Vakalatnama and counter affidavit. Four weeks time
granted.

List the matters on 8.3.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar