

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30650/2009

KARMALA NAGAR PARISHAD & ANR.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

NAVNATH DATTATRAYA KADAM
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 30652 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30655 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30658 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30659 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30660 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30663 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30664 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30665 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30667 of 2009
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 30668 of 2009
(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.
For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikrant G.,Adv.

Mr. L.R. Odhekar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File not received.

Trace out the file and list the matter on 19.4.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)

Registrar